) Type

107851
113498
113529
113539
113520
113521
106876
113491
113488
113505
113547
113522
113476
113510
113528
107491
107492
107862
107857
107855
107861
107853
107863
107856
107852
107858
107854
107850
107864
107859
107860
113538
113512
113532
113525
113499
113472
113546
113523
113492
113501
113548
113495
113493
113494
113496
113507
113504
113490
113474
113511
113509
113506
113503
106872
106873
106882
106881
106879
113508
106875

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

Manufacturer

LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO

Model

THINKCENTRE M77
THINKCENTRE M77
THINKCENTRE M77
THINKCENTRE M77
THINKCENTRE M77
THINKCENTRE M77
THINKCENTRE M77
THINKCENTRE M77
THINKCENTRE M77
THINKCENTRE M77
THINKCENTRE M77
THINKCENTRE M77
THINKCENTRE M77
THINKCENTRE M77
THINKCENTRE M77
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78

Visual grade
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Functionality

Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working*
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working*
Working*
Working*
Working*
Working*
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working

Problems
security mark;

case opening handle missing;

No upper/side cover

No upper/side cover
No upper/side cover
No upper/side cover

CPU

AMD FX 4100 3,6 GHz
AMD FX 4100 3,6 GHz
AMD FX 4100 3,6 GHz
AMD FX 4100 3,6 GHz
AMD FX 4100 3,6 GHz
AMD FX 4100 3,6 GHz
AMD FX 4100 3,6 GHz
AMD FX 4100 3,6 GHz
AMD FX 4100 3,6 GHz
AMD FX 4100 3,6 GHz
AMD FX 4100 3,6 GHz
AMD FX 4100 3,6 GHz
AMD FX 4100 3,6 GHz
AMD FX 4100 3,6 GHz
AMD FX 4100 3,6 GHz
AMD A8 65008 3,5 GHz
AMD A8 65008 3,5 GHz
AMD A8 65008 3,5 GHz
AMD A8 65008 3,5 GHz
AMD A8 65008 3,5 GHz
AMD A8 65008 3,5 GHz
AMD A8 65008 3,5 GHz
AMD A8 65008 3,5 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 65008 3,5 GHz
AMD A8 65008 3,5 GHz
AMD A8 65008 3,5 GHz
AMD A8 65008 3,5 GHz
AMD A8 65008 3,5 GHz
AMD A8 65008 3,5 GHz
AMD A8 65008 3,5 GHz
AMD A8 65008 3,5 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz

RAM
8GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
8GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
8GB
4GB
4GB
8GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
16 GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
16 GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB

HDD

128 GB SSD
500 GB HDD
500 GB HDD

500 GB HDD
500 GB HDD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD

128 GB SSD

128 GB SSD
500 GB HDD
128 GB SSD
500 GB HDD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
250 GB HDD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
500 GB HDD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
500 GB HDD
128 GB SSD

128 GB SSD

128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD

500 GB HDD
500 GB HDD
128 GB SSD

500 GB HDD
128 GB SSD

128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
500 GB HDD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
500 GB HDD
128 GB SSD

COA

WIN 7 HOME
WIN 7 HOME
WIN 7 HOME
WIN 7 HOME
WIN 7 HOME
WIN 7 HOME
WIN 7 PRO
WIN 7 HOME
WIN 7 HOME
WIN 7 HOME
WIN 7 HOME
WIN 7 HOME
WIN 7 HOME
WIN 7 HOME
WIN 7 HOME
WIN 8 PRO
WIN 8

WIN 8 PRO
WIN 8 PRO
WIN 8 PRO
WIN 8 PRO
WIN 8 PRO
WIN 8 PRO
WIN 8

WIN 8

WIN 8

WIN 8

WIN 8

WIN 8 PRO
WIN 8

WIN 8

WIN 8 PRO
WIN 8

WIN 8 PRO
WIN 8 PRO
WIN 8 PRO
WIN 8 PRO
WIN 8 PRO
WIN 8 PRO
WIN 8

WIN 8

WIN 8

WIN 8

WIN 8

WIN 8

WIN 8

WIN 8

WIN 8

WIN 8

WIN 8

WIN 8

WIN 8

WIN 8

WIN 8

WIN 8

WIN 8

WIN 8

WIN 8

WIN 8

WIN 8

WIN 8

Optical
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
missing
missing
DVD
missing
DVD
missing
missing
DVD
missing
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD

Form factor

SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF

Add info

AMD RADEON HD 7450

RADEON HD 7450
RADEON HD 7450

RADEON HD 7450
RADEON HD 7450

RADEON HD 7450

RADEON HD 7450

RADEON HD 7450
RADEON HD 7450
RADEON HD 7450
RADEON HD 7450
RADEON HD 7450
RADEON HD 7450
RADEON HD 7450

RADEON HD 7450
RADEON HD 7450
RADEON HD 7450

RADEON HD 7450
RADEON HD 7450

RADEON HD 7450
RADEON HD 7450

RADEON HD 7450

AMD RADEON HD 7450
AMD RADEON HD 7450
AMD RADEON HD 7450
AMD RADEON HD 7450

RADEON HD 7450

Serial nr,

S4KCAW7
1S1996AB8S4KDEHO
1S1996AB8S4KDEG7
1S1996AB8S4KCAV2
1S1996AB8S4KDBK6
1S1996AB8S4KDBL6
1S1996AB8S4LAXX6
1S1996AB8S4LAXW9
1S1996AB8S4KDMR2
SALAYKE
1S1996AB8S4KDCC6
1S1996AB8S4LAXD8
SALAXX8
1S1996AB8S4LAXE3
1S1996AB8S4LAXV4
S4E46898

S4B79605

PB02A8YE

S4E46706

S4E59216

S4E47074

PB02EV47

S4E46310

S4ZCNK4

S471ZM2

S4ZCDE5

S4ZCKA2

S4ZCKK8

S4ZLXY5

S4ZCTV8

S47L7K2
1S10BSS00D00S4E46550
1S10BSS00D00S4E46497
1S10BSS00D00S4E46737
1S10BSS00D00S4E47070
1S10BSS00D00S4E46643
1S10BSS00D00S4E46587
1S10BSS00D00S4E47065
1S10BSS00D00PBO2EV3X
1S21141W9S4ZBZEO
1S21141W9S4ZCEAQ
1S21141W9S4ZBZB8
S4ZCGF3
1S21141W9S4ZBZP3
1S21141W9S4ZCHN8
1S21141W9S4ZCNZ2
S4ZCHP9
1S21141W9S4ZCFP9
1S21141W9S4ZCMX5
1S21141W9S4ZCEG3
1S21141W9S4ZCEV5
1S21141W9S4ZCHF3
1S21141W9S4ZCDW6
S4ZCLL1

S4ZCLH9
1S21141W9S4ZCEV3
1S21141W9S4ZBZX9
1S21141W9S4ZCFB7
1S21141W9S4ZCFD8
1S21141W9S4ZCMN5
1S21141W9S4ZBZD5

Security mark

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
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106874
113543
113477
113517
113500
106877
106883
106880
106878
113513
113514
113550
113518
113515
113549
113541
113519
113545
113533
113534
113524
113537
113535
113536
113516
113530
113531
113544
113470
113471
113486
113489
113485
113479
113473
113475
113468
113469
113526
113482
113540
113527
113481
113487
113480
113483
106871
113502
113542
113497
113484
113478
107490
107493

LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO
LENOVO

THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
THINKCENTRE M78
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Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working*
Working
Working*
Not working
Not working
Not working
Working
Working*

AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz

Front panel slot cover missing; dvd coy AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz

Display port defect;
Power OK, Not turning on;
Front panel missing;
Power OK, Not turning on;

AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz

AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 55008 3,2 GHz
AMD A8 65008 3,5 GHz
AMD A8 65008 3,5 GHz

4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
8GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB

4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB

128 GB SSD

128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD

128 GB SSD

128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD

128 GB SSD
512 GBSSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD

128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
512 GBSSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD

128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD

128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
128 GB SSD
500 GB HDD

WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8
WIN 8 PRO
WIN 8

DVD
DVD
defect
DVD
missing
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD

DVD
DVD
DVD
missing

SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF
SFF

RADEON HD 7450
RADEON HD 7450

RADEON HD 7450

RADEON HD 7450

RADEON HD 7450
RADEON HD 7450

RADEON HD 7450

RADEON HD 7450
RADEON HD 7450

RADEON HD 7450

RADEON HD 7450

RADEON HD 7450

RADEON HD 7450
RADEON HD 7450

RADEON HD 7450
RADEON HD 7450

RADEON HD 7450

RADEON HD 7450

RADEON HD 7450

AMD RADEON HD 7450

RADEON HD 7450
AMD RADEON HD 7450
AMD RADEON HD 7450

1S21141W9S4ZCECS
1821141W9S4ZLZT3
1S21141W9S4ZCEK4
1S21141W9S4ZCNW1
1S21141W9S4ZCER2
1S21141W9S4ZCHD5
1S21141W9S4ZCLM4
1S21141W9S4ZCNL8
1S21141W9S4ZCET7
1821141W9S4ZCDY5
1S21141W9S4ZBZR7
1S21141W9S4ZBZF3
1S21141W9S4ZCNN3
1S21141W9S4ZCFV1
1S21141W9S4ZCLW9S
1S21141W9S4ZCKC5
1S21141W9S4ZCDZ3
1S21141W9S4ZCEB8
S4ZCLK4
1S21141W9S4ZLZW6
1S21141W9S4ZCFG6
1S21141W9S4ZCNB6
1S21141W9S4ZCKG5
1S21141W9S4ZLYV2
1S21141W9S4ZCEM3
S4ZCLX5
1S21141W9S4ZBZT1
1S21141W9S4ZCHB6
1S21141W9S4ZCHD4
1S21141W9S4ZBZG4
1S21141W9S4ZCLL7
1S21141W9S4ZCEP5
1S21141W9S4ZBZB5
1S21141W9S4ZCHB5
1S21141W9S4ZCDZ6
1S21141W9S4ZCPE7
1S21141W9S4ZCPE8
1S21141W9S4ZBZV4
1S21141W9S4ZCEN3
1S21141W9S4ZBZW6
1S21141W9S4ZCMY3
1S21141W9S4ZBZF8
1S21141W9S4ZCPES
1S21141W9S4ZCEDO
1S21141W9S4ZCER6
1S21141W9S4ZCEW2
1S21141W9S4ZLYR8
1S21141W9S4ZCHC5
1S21141W9S4ZCLH6
1S21141W9S4ZCEC1
1S21141W9S4ZCED8
1S21141W9S4ZCDM9
S4E46927

S$4B79608
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